
Kupittaa Tournament
18. maaliskuuta 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BUDESCA, Miquel ESP 18.2.1965
2 JUSLIN, Henry FIN 3 8.3.1967
3 KOSKI, Jussi FIN 13 26.10.1967
4 KÄYHTY, Juha FIN 24.1.1954
5 LEHTO, Jari FIN 9 29.11.1960
6 PAAKKANEN, Heikki FIN 27.12.1948
7 PIETINEN, Jukka FIN 6 12.7.1962
8 TERHO, Markku FIN 4.8.1959
9 VUORINEN, Juha FIN 10 28.5.1961
10 MALASENOKS, Aleksandrs LAT 30.9.1967
11 POSNOV, Alexander RUS 5 6.1.1952
12 ELFVERSON, Göran SWE 13 22.1.1955
13 SJÖDAHL, Fredrik SWE 1 29.3.1963
14 SWENNING, Joar SWE 15 7.10.1967



2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Kupittaa Tournament
18. maaliskuuta 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SJÖDAHL, Fredrik SWE 1
2 JUSLIN, Henry FIN 3
3 POSNOV, Alexander RUS 5
4 PIETINEN, Jukka FIN 6
5 LEHTO, Jari FIN 9
6 VUORINEN, Juha FIN 10
7 KOSKI, Jussi FIN 13
8 ELFVERSON, Göran SWE 13
9 SWENNING, Joar SWE 15
10 MALASENOKS, Aleksandrs LAT
11 BUDESCA, Miquel ESP
12 TERHO, Markku FIN
13 KÄYHTY, Juha FIN
14 PAAKKANEN, Heikki FIN



Kupittaa Tournament
18. maaliskuuta 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 13

10:30

Referee(s):

MATTSSON, Elena (FIN)

KÄYHTY, Juha FIN

LEHTO, Jari FIN

TERHO, Markku FIN

ELFVERSON, Göran SWE

SJÖDAHL, Fredrik SWE

PIETINEN, Jukka FIN

MALASENOKS, Aleksandrs LAT

Piste 14

10:30

Referee(s):

PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

VUORINEN, Juha FIN

JUSLIN, Henry FIN

KOSKI, Jussi FIN

POSNOV, Alexander RUS

SWENNING, Joar SWE

PAAKKANEN, Heikki FIN

BUDESCA, Miquel ESP



Kupittaa Tournament
18. maaliskuuta 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BUDESCA, Miquel ESP 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
2 SWENNING, Joar SWE 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
3 SJÖDAHL, Fredrik SWE 5 0,83 29 22 +7 Advanced
4 MALASENOKS, Aleksandrs LAT 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
5 ELFVERSON, Göran SWE 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
6 PIETINEN, Jukka FIN 3 0,50 21 17 +4 Advanced
7 POSNOV, Alexander RUS 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
8 VUORINEN, Juha FIN 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
9 JUSLIN, Henry FIN 3 0,50 17 20 -3 Advanced
10 PAAKKANEN, Heikki FIN 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
11 LEHTO, Jari FIN 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
12 KÄYHTY, Juha FIN 1 0,17 23 29 -6 Advanced
13 TERHO, Markku FIN 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Advanced
14 KOSKI, Jussi FIN 0 0,00 10 28 -18 Advanced



Ref: KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)
Assist: MATTSSON, Elena (FIN)
Assist: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)
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Table of 8
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Kupittaa Tournament
18. maaliskuuta 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SJÖDAHL, Fredrik SWE 29.3.1963
2 MALASENOKS, Aleksandrs LAT 30.9.1967
3T BUDESCA, Miquel ESP 18.2.1965
3T POSNOV, Alexander RUS 6.1.1952
5 SWENNING, Joar SWE 7.10.1967
6 ELFVERSON, Göran SWE 22.1.1955
7 VUORINEN, Juha FIN 28.5.1961
8 LEHTO, Jari FIN 29.11.1960
9 PIETINEN, Jukka FIN 12.7.1962
10 JUSLIN, Henry FIN 8.3.1967
11 PAAKKANEN, Heikki FIN 27.12.1948
12 KÄYHTY, Juha FIN 24.1.1954
13 TERHO, Markku FIN 4.8.1959
14 KOSKI, Jussi FIN 26.10.1967



Kupittaa Tournament
18. maaliskuuta 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KORHONEN, Jonni FIN B 24011996004 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MATTSSON, Elena FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SAVOLAINEN, Katri FIN B 05031970000 Ref: 1


